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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 21st round, Match #167

Friday, 27.03.2016, 13:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 3°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 : 3

«Skala» Stryi

35 Diakov Denys
5 Kuzmin Mykyta
2 Sulaiev Illia
6 Stakhmich Danyil
18 Pidruchnyi Artur
11 Storozhenko Mykhailo
4 Otisko Bronyslav
21 Averianov Maksym
15 Bezrodnii Oleksandr
10 Tkachenko Denys
8 Dobarin Vladyslav

Substitutes
29 Onufriichuk Yurii
17 Kitsyla Hlib
3 Vlasov Serhii
16 Plechii Yaroslav
9 Yermolenko Maksym
20 Osipov Mykyta
13 Yermoshenko Kyrylo

55 Fiialo Ihor
27 Kuziv Vitalii
2 Demydenko Mykyta
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
88 Zaichek Dmytro
9 Korchemkin Mykyta
23 Baranov Dmytro
69 Cheliadin Artem
10 Zaichenko Yevhen
33 Kuziv Roman
7 Zaikyn Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Zhyliak Nazarii
18 Alokhin Vadym
5 Barskyi Vladyslav
8 Sad Valerii
17 Marichev Valentyn
14 Melnyk Sviatoslav
99 Neberykut Vladyslav

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Potkalo Dmytro
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Karpenko Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 21st round, Match #167
Friday, 27.03.2016, 13:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 3°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv 1 : 3 «Skala» Stryi
21 Averianov Maksym 17'

15 Bezrodnii Oleksandr 34'

38' 7 Zaikyn Dmytro

2 Sulaiev Illia 38'

42' 7 Zaikyn Dmytro

50' 23 Baranov Dmytro
4 Otisko Bronyslav

9 Yermolenko Maksym 52'

55' 23 Baranov Dmytro
17 Marichev Valentyn

56' 7 Zaikyn Dmytro
2 Sulaiev Illia

3 Vlasov Serhii 59'

11 Storozhenko Mykhailo
16 Plechii Yaroslav 66'

10 Tkachenko Denys 67'

73' 69 Cheliadin Artem
18 Alokhin Vadym

8 Dobarin Vladyslav
17 Kitsyla Hlib 80'

15 Bezrodnii Oleksandr
20 Osipov Mykyta 83'

83' 7 Zaikyn Dmytro
5 Barskyi Vladyslav

90' 9 Korchemkin Mykyta
8 Sad Valerii

20 Osipov Mykyta 90+3'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


